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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Palma - Son Hugo, 27 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 4 Fem., 100m Braza Absoluto Femenino
27/07/2024 Resultados
RECBAL 1:12.36 S.HOLGADO 01/01/2024
MM17 1:12.36 S.HOLGADO 01/01/2024
MM16 1:12.46 P.GAYA OVIEDO 14/02/2021
MM15 1:13.23 P.GAYA LAS PALMAS 14/02/2020
MM14 1:14.87 P.GAYA BARCELONA 28/07/2019
MM13 1:16.01 L. ARROM BARCELONA 21/07/2017
MM12 1:18.26 L.ARROM SON HUGO 02/07/2016
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Femenino

1. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:19.06 533 36.72 42.34
2. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:21.42 488 38.72 42.70
3. FIOL LÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:21.61 485 38.59 43.02
4. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 1:22.13 476 38.40 43.73
5. CARRASCO GARCÍA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 1:26.18 412 40.42 45.76
6. MELIS FERRER Paula 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:26.48 407 39.70 46.78

Junior Femenino

1. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:13.81 655 35.18 38.63
2. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:20.17 511 37.47 42.70
3. PONS RAMON Marina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:21.17 493 38.38 42.79
4. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:21.38 489 38.29 43.09
5. ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana 07 C.N. Eivissa 1:22.25 473 38.01 44.24
6. ALCANTARA MARCELO Aitana 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:24.36 439 38.95 45.41
7. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 1:24.51 436 39.88 44.63

Baja TONRATH NOLLGEN E. 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

Absoluto Femenino

1. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:13.81 655 35.18 38.63
2. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:19.06 533 36.72 42.34
3. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 1:19.27 529 37.78 41.49
4. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:20.17 511 37.47 42.70
5. PONS RAMON Marina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:21.17 493 38.38 42.79
6. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:21.38 489 38.29 43.09
7. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:21.42 488 38.72 42.70
8. FIOL LÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 1:21.61 485 38.59 43.02
9. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 1:22.13 476 38.40 43.73

10. ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana 07 C.N. Eivissa 1:22.25 473 38.01 44.24
11. BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:22.93 462 39.53 43.40
12. ALCANTARA MARCELO Aitana 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 1:24.36 439 38.95 45.41
13. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 1:24.51 436 39.88 44.63
14. ROCA SANCHEZ Marta Chun 05 C.N. Voltor Balear 1:25.40 423 39.75 45.65
15. CARRASCO GARCÍA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 1:26.18 412 40.42 45.76
16. MELIS FERRER Paula 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 1:26.48 407 39.70 46.78

Baja TONRATH NOLLGEN E. 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca

EXH SALORD LLUFRIU Laia 09 C.N. Jamma 1:35.14 306 43.08 52.06


